Peter A. Bordes Marital Trust

Form 5

February 09, 2018

FORM	15								OMB APF	PROVAL		
. 0	_	STATES S			ND EXCHA	NGE	COM	MISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362		
	Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 no longer subject							Expires:	January 31,			
to Section Form 4 of 5 obligate may con See Instruction 1(b).	on 16. or Form ANI ctions tinue. uction	NUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Estimated burden hot						Estimated av burden hours response	_			
	Holdings Section 17	(a) of the Pul	blic U	Jtility Hold		Act	of 193					
	Address of Reporting ordes Marital Tru	st Sy B	ymbol BEASI	LEY BROA	icker or Trading		Issue		Reporting Perso	n(s) to		
	INC [BBGI]					(Check	t an applicable)					
			tement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended th/Day/Year) 1/2017				Director 10% Owner Officer (give titleX Other (specify below) See Remarks					
	TER LEDYARD (N LLP, TWO W							366	Remarks			
				If Amendment, Date Original 6 led(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting (check applicable line)				
NEW YOR	RK, NY 10005	5						Form Filed by Or	ne Reporting Pers			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-De	erivative Securi	ties A	cquired	, Disposed of,	or Beneficially	Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	or Disposed of	securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount Securities Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 5. Amount Owned at a of Issuer's Fiscal Year		Beneficially Owned at end	Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)			
Class A Common Stock	12/29/2017	Â		J	56,136.585 (1) (2)	D	\$ 4.61	171,361.23	D	Â		
	eport on a separate lin eficially owned direc			contained	who respond t I in this form a displays a cur	are no	ot requi	ired to respoi	nd unless	SEC 2270 (9-02)		

Edgar Filing: Peter A. Bordes Marital Trust - Form 5

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	9.
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	of
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	D
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	•		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)	Se
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		В
	Security				Acquired						O
					(A) or						Eı
					Disposed						Is
					of (D)						Fi
					(Instr. 3,						(I
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
									or		
						Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Number		
									of		
					(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Peter A. Bordes Marital Trust						
C/O CARTER LEDYARD & MILBURN LLP	â	â	â	See Remarks		
TWO WALL STREET	А	Α	A	See Remarks		
NEW YORK, NY 10005						

Signatures

PETER A. BORDES MARITAL TRUST By: /s/ Stephen F. Lappert, Attorney-in-Fact on behalf of Cristina Bordes, Peter A. Bordes, Jr., Stephanie L. Bordes, Stephen M. Bordes, as Trustees

02/09/2018

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Includes 19,736.93 shares surrendered to Beasley Broadcast Group, Inc. (the "Issuer") and 36,399.655 shares released to the Issuer from escrow, in connection with the Agreement and Plan of Merger dated July 19, 2016, by and among the Issuer, Greater Media, Inc. ("Greater Media"), Beasley Media Group 2, Inc., an indirect wholly owned subsidiary of the Issuer ("Merger Sub"), and Peter A.

- Bordes, Jr., as the stockholders' representative (the "Stockholders' Representative"), pursuant to which, on November 1, 2016 (the **(1)** "Effective Time"), Merger Sub was merged with and into Greater Media, with Greater Media surviving the merger as an indirect wholly owned subsidiary of the Issuer (the "Merger"), and pursuant to the Settlement Agreement (the "Settlement Agreement"), dated December 29, 2017, by and among the Issuer, Greater Media and the Stockholders' Representative, in full satisfaction of the Reporting Person's obligations with respect to (continued in next footnote)
- (i) certain purchase price and other adjustments under Section 1.7 of the Merger Agreement, and (ii) resolution of certain other claims **(2)** between the Issuer and BFTW LLC.

Â

Remarks:

As a result of certain agreements among the Reporting Persons and certain other shareholders of the Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: Peter A. Bordes Marital Trust - Form 5

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.